
Matfen Hall Hotel cannot guarantee that any item on this menu is free from 
nuts or nut traces and that all fish or game will be totally free from bones or 
shot. No items that are required to be labelled as ‘containing GM materials’ are 
used in the preparation of this menu. Please let one of the team know if you 
have any allergies or dietary requirements - allergen information is available on 
request. Reasonable substitutions will be accommodated where practical.
Discretionary 12.5% service charge. All prices include VAT.

£18

£27

£18

£17

7oz Beef Steak Burger, Toasted Sesame Bun, 
Cheese, Fries

9oz Sirloin Steak, Sweet and Sour Tomatoes, 
Mushroom, Triple Cooked Chips  
and Onion Rings

Wild Mushroom and Tarragon Risotto
Pecorino Cheese

Roast Fillet of Salmon, Pak Choi, King Oyster 
Mushroom and Herb Risotto

 9”  12”

Margherita  £9 £12

Pepperoni and Jalapeńo  £10 £14

Vegetarian  £9  £12

BBQ Chicken and Bacon  £10 £14

Wild Mushroom and Gorgonzola  £9 £12

Garlic Bread £6 

NIBBLES

Pork and Black Pudding Sausage Roll

Tempura King Prawns, Sweet Chilli Sauce

£7

£8

£10

£8

£13

Caesar Salad   
White Anchovies, Parmesan and Bacon Bits

Mixed Salad 
Spring Onion, Carrot and Cherry Tomatos

Greek Salad,  
Feta Cheese, Marinated Olives and Mint

Hot Smoked Salmon 

Add:   

£6

£6

£5

Grilled Lemon Chicken

Grilled Halloumi 

Choose from:

Bowl of Marinated Olives

Warm Breads, Olives and Balsamic

£4

£6

£18
Beer Battered Cod Fillet, Triple Cooked Chips, 
Tartare, Lemon and Peas

£19

£17

King Prawn Linguini, Lemon, Chilli, and Saffron 
Infused Ana Sauvignon Blanc 

Cauliflower Katsu Curry, Braised Rice  
and Herb Flatbread 

£9 

£12

£8

£9 

£14

£10

£8

£5

£15

Ham & Piccalilli

Hot Roast Roll, Fries and Gravy

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise

Coronation Chicken 

Classic Club 

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Cheese and Chutney

Add Soup

Flat Iron Steak and Caramelised Onion  
Ciabatta, Fried Egg 

Choice of White, Wholemeal or Gluten Free Bread

£5

SIDES

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5

Fries

Triple Cooked Chips 

House Salad

Onion Rings

Baked Baby Potatoes

Broccoli and Almonds 

Roasted Chantenay Carrots 

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£10

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Warm Chocolate Brownie, Chocolate Sauce

Vanilla Crème Brûlée, Shortbread

Warm Chocolate Tart, Blackcurrant Sorbet

Ice Cream Selection

Selection of 3 Artisan Cheeses
Fruit Bread and Chutney

DESSERTS

£14

£9

£9

£9

£7

Twice Baked Goats Cheese Souffle
Parmesan Cream

Cheese on Toast

Beetroot Cured Salmon, Fennel, Cucumber  
and Lime Salad

Chicken and Leek Terrine, Black Garlic Ketchup, 
Pickled Carrots and Sourdough

Avocado and Tomato, on Toasted Sourdough  
Soft Poached Egg

£6Soup of the Day With Bread 

V

V

Vegetarian Gluten Free Gluten Free Option

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V



WHITE WINE

 
 £7 £9         £27

 £8.50 £11.50 £34

 
 £10 £13.50 £39 

 £11.50 £15 £44

 
£12.50 16.50 £50

£95

£130

Sanziana Pinot Grigio 
Recas Timis County, Romania 2021

Rheboksloop Chenin Blanc 
Paarl Coastal Region,  
South Africa 2021                                                                       

Ana Savignon Blanc 
Awatere Valley Marlborough,  
New Zealand 2022                                                             

The Lane Block 1A Chardonnay                                                                                 
Adelaide Hill, Australia 2020    

Veigadares Albarino  
Rias Baixas, Spain 2019

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Montagny Bonneveaux, 
1er Cru Olivier Leflaive 2021 

125ml    bottle

 £15 £75

 £20 £110

 £10 £40

 £52

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée   

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé

Le Colture, Prosecco Sylvoz, Veneto, Italy     

Ambriel Classic Cuvée Brut, West Sussex, England 

Matfen 1832 

Hepple Gin      

Tanqueray

Absolut Vodka

Kraken

English Harbour 5yo Rum

Johnnie Walker Black

Laphroaig 10yo

McCallan 12yo

Glenfiddich 15yo

  25ml

 £5

£5 

£4.50

£4

£4.50

£5

£5

£8

£8

£11

Negroni

Espresso Martini

Cosmopolitan

Old Fashioned

Antiguan Rum Punch

 £16 

£16

£16

£16

£14

 125ml 175ml bottle

RED WINE

Sanziana Pinot Noir  
Recas, Timis County, Romania 2021

Flor de Cardon Malbec  
Estancia Los Cardones 2020      

Chateau La Corurolle  
Montagne St. Émilion, France 2019

Southerly Shiraz,  
South Australia 2020                                                          

Belezos Bodegas Zugober,  
Crianza 2019

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

Chateau Musar 2020

 125ml 175ml bottle
 

 £7 £9 £27

 £11 £14 £42

 
 £12 £16 £48

 £9 £12 £34

 £10 £13 £37

£115

 £130

ROSÉ WINE

 
 £7 £9 £27

 £10 £13 £37

 £13 £17 £50

Sanziana Pinot Grigio Rosé  
Recas, Timis County, Romania 2021

Château La Tour de L’Eveque Rosé   
Côtes de la Provence AOC, France 2021

M de Minuty Rose  
Cotes de Provence                                                                                                               

SPIRITS 

Alcohol Free Mojito

Alcohol Free Moscow Mule

 £7 

£7

Draft

Staropramen

Pravha

Aspalls Cider

Brewdog Wingman

Brewdog Punk AF

Guinness

  £6.50

 £6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7

Bottles

Corona

Staropramen Zero

Rekorderlig

Allendale Hop On IPA (GF) 

   £5

   £5

£6.50

£7

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Fever-Tree Lemonade

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Fever-Tree Tonic

Fever-Tree Light Tonic

Belu Still Water 750ml

Belu Sparkling Water 750ml

Orange Juice

Apple Juice 

Tea Selection 

Coffee Selection

  £4

 £4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

  £5

 £5

  £4

 £4

  £4

 £4.50


